
2025 Board Meeting Dates
10:00 am – 12 pm

Sycamore Mineral Springs Resort Boardroom

Meetings are held the 2nd Wednesday of each month

Wednesday, January 8, 2025 

Wednesday, February 12, 2025

Wednesday, March 12, 2025 

Wednesday, April 9, 2025 

Wednesday, May 14, 2025 

Wednesday, June 11, 2025

Wednesday, July 9, 2025

Wednesday, August 13, 2025

Wednesday, September 10, 2025

Wednesday, October 8, 2025 

Wednesday, November 12, 2025 

Wednesday, December 10, 2025 


